2022 August Weekend Day 3 Scoresheet Peoria Holes

Hole 1 2 3 45 6 7 8 91011 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross 1 2 3 4 5 6 Handicap Net
Par Player 4 5 3 4 45 3 4 4 45 3 4 35 435 72 1 5 6 12 13 17

Player 1 Scott O'Hare 5555 3 446 454356 516 35 83 1 0 -1 -1 0 0 0
HCP Strokes Player 1  Scott O'Hare 0O 00O 0O O0OOOOUOOOOOOTO OO OTU OO 0

Net Player 1 Scott O'Hare 55553 446 454356 526 3375 83

Player 2 Travis Hubbard 4 56 457 656546 8 47665 99 0 2 2 2 2 2 30
HCP Strokes Player 2 Travis Hubbard 12221 2221112122222 30

Net Player 2 Travis Hubbard 3 34 2 45 435 43 47 25 443 69

Player 3 Curt Balcerzak 7 6 6 7 4 7 5 3 4 46 46 586 6 7 101 2 1 2 0 1 2 24
HCP Strokes Player 3 Curt Balcerzak 1212112111121 11212 24

Net Player 3 Curt Balcerzak 6 45536 3 23 352547 455 77

Player 4 John Allen 4 5 6 4 47 6 37 658 96 9 8 6 5 108 0 1 2 2 2 2 27
HCP Strokes Player 4 John Allen 12221 2211112111222 27

Net Player 4 John Allen 33 42 3542654685386 43 81

Player 5 Brad Pace 555547 6565365476575 94 1 1 2 2 0 2 24
HCP Strokes Player 5 Brad Pace 121211211112 111212 24

Net Player 5 Brad Pace 4 3 4 3 3 6 4 45 4 2 4 4 3 6 4 4 3 70

Player 6 Ryan Sagastume 6 6 7 5 4 7 6 5 6 4 4 6 6 6 7 4 5 6 100 2 1 2 2 1 2 30
HCP Strokes Player 6 Ryan Sagastume 122212 221112122222 30

Net Player 6 Ryan Sagastume 545 3 35 43533 4545 2 3 4 70



HI Player Gender for Tee Entry

John Allen 29.1 4 M White/Gold $20
Scott O'Hare 13.3 1M Blue/White S20
Travis Hubbard 35.8 2 M White/Gold $20
Curt Balcerzak 28 3 M Blue/White S20
Brad Pace 27 5M White/Gold $20

Ryan Sagastume 40 6 M Gold $20



Course Murphy Creek Golf Course Men's Men's Women's Women's

AW pHpOopupr,0OwSr,POOPpPUWPSEOODSPDS

~
N

Men's Tee Blue/White White/Gold Gold Holes Handicap Par Handicap Par
Men's Tee 129 119 116 1 17 4 13
Men's Tee 70.6 68.1 67.1 2 1 4 5
Men's Par 72 72 72 3 7 5 1
Women's TRed 4 3 4 7
Women's T 126 5 13 3 17
Women's T 69.3 6 9 5 3
Women's T 72 7 5 4 9
Handicap A 100% 8 11 3 15
Max Handi 30 9 15 4 11
10 16 4 12
Payouts 11 14 3 18
Kitty $120 12 2 4 6
Place Amount 13 18 5 4
1 40% 14 10 4 14
2 20% 15 12 5 2
3 0% 16 4 4 10
4 0% 17 8 3 16
5 0% 18 6 4 8
6 0% Total Good 72 Good
7 0%



Peoria

Travis Hubbard
Brad Pace

Ryan Sagastume
Curt Balcerzak
John Allen

Scott O'Hare

69
70
70
77
81
83

11
2 T2
2 T2
44
55
66

$48.00
$12.00
$12.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Skins Pot

Low Ball

Scott O'Hare
Travis Hubbard
Curt Balcerzak
John Allen

Brad Pace

Ryan Sagastume

Tie

40% Skins Total

u b wo wun

Tie

B W w s wwm

S 48.00

Tie

[© I NI NIT NN |

Tie

ww NN »

Tie

w wwwsw

o uo u s s

R R R ]

Tie

W hB NN WO

o wun s W

Tie

w s Uws W,

WN B W seEN

AR ONSWN

[CRF - IRV, BNV BN

AW UANON

Tie

vl oy 0 NN U1

N RO NN

Tie

[FOR NI NERT, I NI

Tie

A wWwwouvwum

Count

PN O WP

Prize

$

$
$
$
$
$

6.00
6.00
18.00
12.00
6.00



