



	HI	Player	Gender	for Tee	Entry
John Allen	29.1		4 M	White/Gold	\$20
Scott O'Hare	13.3		1 M	Blue/White	\$20
Travis Hubbard	35.8		2 M	White/Gold	\$20
Curt Balcerzak	28		3 M	Blue/White	\$20
Brad Pace	27		5 M	White/Gold	\$20
Ryan Sagastume	40		6 M	Gold	\$20



Peoria

Travis Hubbard	69	1 1	\$48.00
Brad Pace	70	2 T2	\$12.00
Ryan Sagastume	70	2 T2	\$12.00
Curt Balcerzak	77	4 4	\$0.00
John Allen	81	5 5	\$0.00
Scott O'Hare	83	6 6	\$0.00

Skins Pot	40% Skins Total \$ 48.00																		Count	Prize
Low Ball	Tie	Tie	Tie	Tie	Tie	4	3 Tie	3 Tie	2	2	4	2 Tie	2 Tie	Tie						
Scott O'Hare	5	5	5	5	3	4	4	6	4	5	4	3	5	6	5	6	3	5	1 \$ 6.00	
Travis Hubbard	3	3	4	2	4	5	4	3	5	4	3	4	7	2	5	4	4	3	1 \$ 6.00	
Curt Balcerzak	6	4	5	5	3	6	3	2	3	3	5	2	5	4	7	4	5	5	3 \$ 18.00	
John Allen	3	3	4	2	3	5	4	2	6	5	4	6	8	5	8	6	4	3	0 \$ -	
Brad Pace	4	3	4	3	3	6	4	4	5	4	2	4	4	3	6	4	4	3	2 \$ 12.00	
Ryan Sagastume	5	4	5	3	3	5	4	3	5	3	3	4	5	4	5	2	3	4	1 \$ 6.00	